Day Date Opponent Team | Location | Time
Thursday | 11/21/2024 | St. Johns Classical " Home 6:00
Friday 11/22/2024 | Stanton \" Home 7:30
Monday | 12/2/2024 First Coast Christian v Away 6:30
Tuesday | 12/3/2024 Parsons v Home 7:00
Thursday | 12/5/2024 | KIPP " Away 7:00
Monday | 12/9/2024 Covenant V'l Away 6:45
Friday 12/13/2024 | Englewood v Home 7:00
Tuesday | 12/17/2024 | Trinity \" Home 7:00

12/27-12/30 | Christmas Tournament | V Orlando | TBD
Tuesday | 1/7/2025 Covenant v Home 7:00
Thursday | 1/9/2025 Ridgeview " Away 7.00
Tuesday | 1/14/2025 St. Johns Classical " Away 6:00
Thursday | 1/16/2025 | First Coast Christian v Home 7:00
Friday 1/17/2025 | Trinity v Away 7:00
Tuesday | 1/21/2025 Englewood " Away 7:00
Thursday | 1/23/2025 Old Plank V'l Home 7:00
Friday 1/24/2025 KIPP v Home 7:00
Tuesday | 1/28/2025 | Warner Christian v Away 6:00
Thursday | 1/30/2025 Beaches Chapel v Aw 6:15




